
Grant funding approved for taxi financial incentives 
 
The graph below shows the amount of grant funding which has been approved through the taxi 
driver financial incentive scheme, split by private hire and hackney carriage applications and broken 
down by month since October 2020.  
 

 

 

The graph below shows the amount of grant funding which has been approved through the taxi 
driver financial incentive scheme, split by private hire and hackney carriage applications and broken 
down by month during 2020. It also shows the cumulative total for each month and for each 
category.  
 

  
October 2020 

 
November 

2020 

 
December 

2020 

 
January 2021 

 
Total 

 
 
Private hire 

 
£58,000 

 
£111,000 

 
£177,000 

 

 
£106,000 

 
£452,000 

 
Hackney 
carriage  
 

 
£35,000 

 
£6,250 

 
£7,063 

 
£5,000 

 
£53,313 

 
Total 
 

 
£93,000 

 
£117,250 

 
£184,063 

 
£111,000 

 
£505,313 

 

£0.00

£20,000.00

£40,000.00

£60,000.00

£80,000.00

£100,000.00

£120,000.00

£140,000.00

£160,000.00

£180,000.00

£200,000.00

Oct-20 Nov-20 Dec-20 Jan-21

Approved grant funding in £s

Private hire Hackney carriage


	Grant funding approved for taxi financial incentives

